

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

SLP(C) No.4476/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 08/05/2006 in DBCSA No. 1419/1997 of  
The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

SALT POWER HOUSE SEWA N.K.SANGH,S.LAKE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HINDUSTAN SALTS LTD. AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record)

Date: 16/01/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms Lavanya K.Y.,Adv.  
Mr. R.C. Kohli,Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

There is no request for filing counter affidavit.  
List the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

(S.G.SHAH)  
Registrar